GLEASON ®
Mini-GRP
Non-Metallic Cable/Hose Carrier
POWERTRAK MODELS 049P and 071P
®
HUBBELL
®
A Hubbell Company
Gleason Reel Corp.
P.O. Box 26 • 600 South Clark St.
Mayville, Wisconsin 53050
Phone 920-387-4120 • FAX 920-387-4189
PTMG0701
PTMG0701
Model Number Explanation
POWERTRAK TYPE RADIUS (in.) TOTAL LENGTH (ft.)
049P-2 1.1 3.4
049P-1, 049P-2, 049P-3
071P-1, 071P-2
Refer to
Catalog Pages
TT + L or TT + L
2
Available types & sizes
Example
END FEED (One-Way Travel)
STANDARD TRAVEL
● ONE-WAY payout
● END-FED in relation to machine travel
● Upper section is SELF-SUPPORTING
● Lower section is supported by a surface
Applied where situation prohibits center-feeding of cables/hoses.
MOVABLE
END
FIXED END
TOTAL TRAVEL (TT)
MOVABLE
END
FIXED END
TOTAL TRAVEL (TT)
1/2 TRAVEL
MACHINE TRAVEL
CENTER
CURVE
● Two-way payout
● Typically center-fed in relation to machine travel
● Upper section is SELF-SUPPORTING
● Lower section is supported by a surface
FLIP-TOP
simplifies cable loading.
• Open from either side using a
pocket screwdriver.
• Snap shut after cable is installed.
APPLICATION
BRACKET KITS*
BRACKET KITS*
071P-1&2
B
K
A
Standard Travel
Required length (ft) ➁  =TT + L➃
2
End Feed
Required length (ft) ➂  =TT + L➃
Standard Travel
Required length (ft) ➁  =TT + L➃
2
End Feed
Required length (ft) ➂  =TT + L➃
NOTES:
➀  Based on standard travel with a cable/hose package weight of 0.20 lbs/ft.(0.3kg/m)
➁  Based on standard travel, i.e. two-way payout as pictured above.
➂  Based on End Feed application.  See diagram, left.
➃  Minimum length in FEET required to form PowerTrak curve.
049P-1, 2 & 3
• TOTAL TRAVEL–SELF SUPPORTED, NO SAG = 3.0 ft.(0.9m)➀
• TOTAL TRAVEL–SELF SUPPORTED, W/SAG = 4.0 ft.(1.2m)➀
• MAX SPEED = 197 in./sec.(5000mm/sec)
• MAX ACCELERATION = 1158 in./sec2 (29400mm/sec2)
• UNLOADED WEIGHT: 049P-1 = 0.07 LBS/FT.(0.10kg/m)
• UNLOADED WEIGHT: 049P-2 & 3 = 0.08 LBS/FT.(0.12kg/m)
Total Travel = TT
0.49(12) Chain

PTMG0701
PTMG0701
Model Number Explanation
POWERTRAK TYPE RADIUS (in.) TOTAL LENGTH (ft.)
049P-2 1.1 3.4
049P-1, 049P-2, 049P-3
071P-1, 071P-2
Refer to
Catalog Pages
TT + L or TT + L
2
Available types & sizes
Example
END FEED (One-Way Travel)
STANDARD TRAVEL
● ONE-WAY payout
● END-FED in relation to machine travel
● Upper section is SELF-SUPPORTING
● Lower section is supported by a surface
Applied where situation prohibits center-feeding of cables/hoses.
MOVABLE
END
FIXED END
TOTAL TRAVEL (TT)
MOVABLE
END
FIXED END
TOTAL TRAVEL (TT)
1/2 TRAVEL
MACHINE TRAVEL
CENTER
CURVE